PRODUCT FEATURES OVERVIEW
1
PD11 Dynamic Pressure Sensing System
	» Optical sensing enables:
	 - Extreme temperature operation in harsh
	   environments
	 - Harsh environment operation
	 - EMI immunity: start-up pyroelectric noise is

Section C	 Optical Cable (armoured shown)
Sensor Head Dimensions
PD11
Dynamic Pressure Sensor
OXC10026
4
SYSTEM OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Conduit Length (Section B)
0.5m
1.0m
Optical Cable Type (Section C)
Standard
Armoured
Optical Cable Length (Section C)
1m										          OX-20649-001
10m										          OX-20649-010
14m										          OX-20649-014
20m										          OX-20649-020
30m										          OX-20649-030
40m										          OX-20649-040
50m										          OX-20649-050
100m										          OX-20649-100
Other lengths available on request
Optical Cable Lead Out
Standard
Orthogonal